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Hexakis(1H,1H,3H-perfluoropropoxy)phosphazene

58943-98-9
95%
D23251024
H343110
214292

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values
95-100 (%)
Conforms to structure
conforms to structure

Result

99.16%

Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure
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